Type
Building Maintenance
Call-In

Daily Sewer Sheet

Daily Work Log - Highway Division

General Work Order/Log
Grease Trap Inspections
MS4 Inspections

MS4 Maintenance

Parks

Parks Vendor Tracking
Phone Log

Pump Station Inspections
Street Sweeping

Whitpain Township

Monthly Supervisors Report

Total Work Orders: 219

Total Work Orders

45
1

49
16

22

35
28

Total

Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40,272.10
$2,452.80
$0.00
$423.36
$854.72
$47,414.08
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,548.16

$94,013.22

Run On: 6/4/2024 10:36:45 AM



Whitpain Township

960 Wentz Road
Whitpain, PA 19422
Phone: (610) 277-2400 | Fax: (610) 277-2209

300 1

January

January 147 336.00
February 90 72.00
March 88 168.00
April 142 304.00
May 100 56.00
June 5 0

572 936.00

February

Annual Summary 2024

March

April

May

M General wos B Highway wos B Park wos I Sewer wos E Storm wos B cCalls Received B paoOnecalls 1 Sewer Site Inspections B After Hours Calls

37

34
36
87
32

234

0|5
0
0
0
0
0
0

10
12

40

40.00(9
40.00
64.00
96.00
24.00

0
264.00

99

103
138
135

578

752.00
792.00
808.00
1088.00
1040.00
48.00
4528.00

Stormwater [Paris _|ighways |
s e S T T

251
151
137
166
175
10
890

1744.00
1160.00
1080.00
1232.00
1376.00
80.00
6672.00

Total Road Street Root PA One
el ) Brine (gal.) Resurfaced(Ft) |Sweep (yd) [Control (ft)

45
36
61
35

231

O O o o o o o

16,636.1
14,268.1
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
30,904.2

5,323.8
2,158.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

7,482.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
57.0
90.0
45.0

0.0

192.0

0.0

0.0
10,620.0
0.0

0.0
10,620.0

0 1 |iii| 0o 1 :
June

=
Calls

9 0

101 2 0

184 5 0

126 1 0

33 1 0

12 1 0

481 19 0

Run On: 6/4/2024 10:38:43 AM
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